Last name First name Sex Membership

Barnett
Brough
Brown
James
Jones
Jones
Kirkman
May
Morgan
Palmer
Renshaw
Retallick
Richards
Rundle
Russell
Spargo
Trudeau

Ben M
Christopher M
Hugh

John M
Ashley
Bryan
Nigel ]
Philip
Jamie
Trevor

=<

lan

Lloyd
Maurice A
Anthony
Lloyd
Philip ]
Gary

TS TR

None
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Supporter
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

349549]

343262C
279122F
304341B
308491H
309388]

128104F
133475L
161561A
233344C
181785B
148665C
156033F
345142C
320016E
161579]

120611E

Live

Rating
CCOR 1326K
CCOR 1730P
4CRI 1340K
4CAR 1263K
CCOR 1061K
4CRI 1644K
4CST 1703K
CCOR 1300K
4CAR 1912A
CCOR 0000
4CRI 1532K
4NEW 2013K
4BUD 1557K
4NEW 1750K
4BUD 1427K
4CAR 1490K
4CST 1795K

Club

Live
Rapid

1378K
1800K
1405K
1527K
1204K
1535K
1762K
1464P
1829K
0000
1506K
1845K
1608K
0000
1386A
1559K
1866K

Standard
Rating

1326K
1730P
1340K
1263K
1061K
1644K
1703K
1300K
1912A
0000

1532K
2013K
1557K
1750K
1427K
1490K
1795K



